e·MMC™ Memory
MTFC2GMTEA-WT, MTFC4GMTEA-WT, MTFC8GLTEA-WT,
MTFC16GLTAM-WT, MTFC16GLTDV-WT, MTFC16GJTEC-WT,
MTFC32GLTDM-WT, MTFC32GLTDI-WT, MTFC32GJTED-WT,
MTFC64GJTEF-WT
Features
• MultiMediaCard (MMC) controller and NAND Flash
• 153- or 169-ball WFBGA/VFBGA/TFBGA (RoHS 6/6-

emmc_rev_r_v4_41_n2m400_enh_family.pdf - Rev. B 3/12 EN 2 Micron Technology, Inc. reserves the right to change products or specifications without notice.
© 2011 Micron Technology, Inc. All rights reserved.
Table 2: Ordering Information
Base Part Number Density Package Shipping Media
MTFC2GMTEA-WT 2GB 153-ball WFBGA
11.5mm x 13.0mm x 0.8mm
Tray
Tape and reel
MTFC4GMTEA-WT 4GB 153-ball WFBGA
11.5mm x 13.0mm x 0.8mm
Tray
Tape and reel
MTFC8GLTEA-WT 8GB 153-ball WFBGA
11.5mm x 13.0mm x 0.8mm
Tray
Tape and reel
MTFC16GLTAM-WT 16GB 153-ball VFBGA
11.5mm x 13.0mm x 1.0mm
Tray
Tape and reel
MTFC16GLTDV-WT 16GB 169-ball VFBGA
12.0mm x 16.0mm x 1.0mm
Tray
Tape and reel
MTFC16GJTEC-WT 16GB 169-ball WFBGA
14.0mm x 18.0mm x 0.8mm
Tray
Tape and reel
MTFC32GLTDM-WT 32GB 153-ball TFBGA
11.5mm x 13.0mm x 1.2mm
Tray
Tape and reel
MTFC32GLTDI-WT 32GB 169-ball TFBGA
12.0mm x 16.0mm x 1.2mm
Tray
Tape and reel
MTFC32GJTED-WT 32GB 169-ball VFBGA
14.0mm x 18.0mm x 1.0mm
Tray
Tape and reel
MTFC64GJTEF-WT 64GB 169-ball TFBGA
14.0mm x 18.0mm x 1.2mm
Tray
Tape and reel
Micron Confidential and Proprietary